
State Beef Council Education Contact Phone Number Email 
Alabama Cattlemen's Association Knight, Selina 334-265-1867 sknight@bamabeef.org

Arizona Beef Council Tiffany Selchow 602-273-7163 tnselchow@arizonabeef.org
Arkansas Beef Council Donette Spann 501-228-1222 donette.spann@arfb.com
California Beef Council 916-925-BEEF (2333)

Colorado Beef Council Julie Moore 303-830-7892 julie@cobeef.com
Delaware Beef Advisory Board

Florida Beef Council Ashley Hughes 407-846-4557 ashley@floridacattlemen.or

Georgia Beef Board Tricia Combes 478-474-6560 tricia@gabeef.org
Hawaii Beef Industry Council 808-885-5599

Idaho Beef Council Kristen Jenson 208-376-6004 beefcouncil@idbeef.org
Illinois Beef Association

Indiana Beef Council Cory Marlin 317-293-2333 (BEEF) cmarlin@indianabeef.org

Iowa Beef Industry Council Brooke Young 515-296-2305 brooke@iabeef.org
Kansas Beef Council
Kentucky Beef Council Caitlin Swartz 859-278-0899 cswartz@kycattle.org 
Louisiana Beef Industry Council
Maryland Beef Industry Council
Michigan Beef Industry Commission
Minnesota Beef Council
Mississippi Beef Council
Missouri Beef Industry Council

Montana Beef Council Lisa Murray 406-656-3336 lisa@montanabeefcouncil.o
Nebraska Beef Council Mitch Rippie 308-236-7551 mitch@nebeef.org

mailto:sknight@bamabeef.org
mailto:tnselchow@arizonabeef.org


Nevada Beef Council 877.554.BEEF (2333)
New Mexico Beef Council
New York Beef Council Cindy Chan Phillips, RD,  315-339-6922 cphillips@nybeef.org
North Carolina Beef Council
North Dakota Beef Commission

Ohio Beef Council Emily Jackson 614-873-6736 ejackson@ohiobeef.org
Oklahoma Beef Council
Oregon Beef Council

Pennsylvania Beef Council Jennifer Orr 1-888-4BEEFPA (423- jorr@pabeef.org
South Carolina Beef Council

South Dakota Beef Industry Council Briana Burgers 605-359-4027 bburgers@sdbeef.org

Tennessee Beef Industry Council
Texas Beef Council

Utah Beef Council Jacob Schmidt 801-355-0063 jacob@utahbeef.org
Vermont Beef Industry Council

Virginia Beef Industry Council Valerie Van Dyke 540-992-1992 vlvandyke@vabeef.org
Washington State Beef Commission
Wisconsin Beef Council Alexis Nickelotti 608-833-9944 agn@beeftips.com
Wyoming Beef Council



Website Resources Offered
http://www.bamabeef.org/beef_info_for_teachers.html Free teaching materials

http://arizonabeef.org/classrooms.aspx

Beef grants
Classroom visits
Free teaching materials
Lesson plans

http://www.arkansasbeef.org/educators Beef grant
http://www.calbeef.org/teachers.aspx Free teaching materials

http://www.cobeef.com/education.aspx
Beef grant
Free teaching materials

http://www.delawarebeef.org/Education.html

http://www.floridabeef.org/teachers.aspx
Teaching kits
Free teaching materials

http://www.georgiabeef.org/education.aspx

Beef grants
ZIP Program
Lesson planns and tools

http://www.hicattle.org/

http://www.idbeef.org/educators.aspx
Beef grants
Cattle Drawing Contest

http://www.illinoisbeef.com/

http://www.indianabeef.org/council/#
Beef in the News
Free teaching materials

http://www.iabeef.org/educationalresources.aspx

Lesson plans
Free teaching materials
Family and Consumer 
Science resources

http://www.kansasbeef.org/
http://www.kybeef.com/beefintheclassroomgrants.aspx Beef grants
http://www.labeef.org/
http://www.marylandcattle.org/
http://www.mibeef.org/
http://www.mnbeef.org/
http://www.msbeef.org/
http://www.mobeef.org/

http://www.montanabeefcouncil.org/education.aspx
Free teaching materials
Lesson plans

http://www.nebeef.org/education.aspx Free teaching materials

http://www.bamabeef.org/beef_info_for_teachers.html
http://www.arkansasbeef.org/educators
http://www.calbeef.org/teachers.aspx
http://www.cobeef.com/education.aspx
http://www.floridabeef.org/teachers.aspx


http://www.nevadabeef.org/education.aspx Links to helpful websites
http://www.nmbeef.com/
http://www.nybeef.org/beeffortheclassroom.aspx Beef grants
http://www.ncbeef.org/aboutus.aspx
http://www.ndbeef.org/

http://www.ohiobeef.org/FAQs/meet-beef-farmer

Meet a Beef Farmer
"BEEFonomics" Classroom 
presentation offered to high 
schools across Ohio

http://www.oklabeef.org/ Free teaching materials
http://www.orbeef.org/beef-z-p/

http://www.pabeef.org/educators.aspx

Beef and Veal grants
Beef book bundles
Lesson plans

http://www.sccattle.org/beef-council/index.html

http://www.sdbeef.org/ 

FACS Beef Program
ProStart Beef Program
School lunch

Under program/ materials tab
http://www.beefup.org/
http://txbeef.org/

http://www.utahbeef.org/teacherresources.aspx
Lesson plans
Free teaching materials

http://www.vtbic.org/

http://www.vabeef.org/educators.aspx

Beef grants
Beef nutrition
Choose my plate
School wellness
Free downloads

http://www.wabeef.org/
http://www.beeftips.com/beefintheclassroomgrant.aspx Beef grant
http://www.wybeef.com/

http://www.sdbeef.org/

	Sheet1

